This is information on a product in full production.
September 2012 Doc ID 4065 Rev 3 1/11
11
TS339
Micropower quad CMOS voltage comparator
Datasheet − production data
Features
■ Extremely low supply current: 9 μA typ./comp.

(thin shrink small outline package)
Table 1. Device summary
Order code Temperature range Package Packaging Marking
TS339CN
0 °C, +70 °C
DIP14 Tube TS339CN
TS339CD/CDT SO14 Tube or tape and reel S339C
TS339IN -40 °C, +125 °C DIP14 Tube TS339IN
TS339ID/IDT SO14 Tube or tape and reel S339I
TS339IPT
TSSOP14
(thin shrink outline package)
Tape and reel S339I